
Shows Results By Earnings

Montana CHA

All Riders#1 Millers Horse Palace Spring Spectacular
Millers Horse Palace Billings, MT 5/1/201804/20/2018Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Sweet Shinny Ride Parker Horse Company 73 $717.40Wylie Fraser

Smore Sugar Bruce & Debborah Keller 71 $0.00Bruce Keller

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden & Jann Heaphy 0 $0.00Jonah Deines

Class Total $717.40Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Taquitas Boon Star Hayden & Jann Heaphy 73 $557.40Hayden Heaphy Jr

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 72 $371.60Nancy LaCounte

Reycipricate Cindy Fraser 71.5 $0.00Cindy Fraser

Driven Gal Hoby  Hogue 71 $0.00Hoby Hogue

Cat Tricks Trout Creek Ranch 68 $0.00Robert Keith

Class Total $929.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 70 $717.40Tim Stryker

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 0 $0.00Brian Anderson

Day Drinkn Bower Trading Inc 0 $0.00Tim Stryker

Class Total $717.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Reyvolution Alison Clair Anderson 74 $585.81Alison Clair Anderson

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 73.5 $411.31Sherie Goppert-keele

Cat Tricks Trout Creek Ranch 73 $249.28Robert Keith

Flips Smore Bruce & Debborah Keller 72.5 $0.00Deborah Keller

Cornball Susan Swanberg 72 $0.00Susan Swanberg

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 65 $0.00James Bower

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 0 $0.00Gayle Weber

Sweet Shinny Ride Parker Horse Company 0 $0.00Jann Parker

Class Total $1246.40Total Class Entries

Open Derby
The Smoothest Bet Kelly Zelikovitz 74 $631.20Brian Anderson

Xreyvision Jann Parker 73 $420.80Will Nuttall

JFR Shesa Jazd Cat Tami Allen 68 $0.00Travis Young

Smooth Starlite Hayden & Jann Heaphy 0 $0.00Jonah Deines

SJR One Time Katniss HE Reins Quarter Horses Inc 0 $0.00Travis Young

Class Total $1052.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 72 $165.60Sarah Bauer

Somebody in Motion Cindy Fraser 70 $110.40Kelsey Jo Fraser

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 69 $0.00Margarita Church

Gunolena Cross Crystal White 64 $0.00Crystal White

Class Total $276.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 72 $165.60Sarah Bauer
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 70 $110.40Margarita Church

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 64 $0.00Shaun Strickland

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 62 $0.00Lori Crowell

Class Total $276.00Total Class Entries

Open Classic
Pinkys Cat Bambi Gress 75 $753.88Brian Anderson

That Sly Starlight Twin Sugars LLC 73 $529.32Will Nuttall

Special And Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 72.5 $320.80Justin Johnson

Too Suen Shorty Caleb Lund 72 $0.00Tim Stryker

Cause An Uproar Kelly Zelikovitz 71 $0.00Brian Anderson

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 66 $0.00Roy Oliver

Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis 60 $0.00Brian Anderson

Dogs Money Maker Trout Creek Ranch 60 $0.00Will Nuttall

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen 0 $0.00Todd Banner

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Class Total $1604.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Classic
Pinkys Cat Bambi Gress 72 $650.10Bambi Gress

Wired Wabbit Vicki  Bass 71 $456.46Vicki Bass

That Sly Starlight Twin Sugars LLC 70 $276.64A Suzanne Nellen

Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis 69 $0.00Tanya Dvarishkis

Reypete Barlow Livestock 68 $0.00Duce Barlow

Boonsmate Michelle Van Dyke 67 $0.00Michelle Van Dyke

Cause An Uproar Kelly Zelikovitz 67 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 0 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Class Total $1383.20Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Special And Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 75 $585.81Justin Johnson

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 72 $411.31Justin Johnson

Docs Shinning Rose Taylor Cordingly 71 $249.28Mathew Cordingly

Panolas Spot Trout Creek Ranch 60 $0.00Renea Williams

Shootn At The Moon Ellie Rome 60 $0.00Brian Anderson

Thirdy Eight Special Rachel Showalter 60 $0.00Tim Stryker

Smooth Starlite Hayden & Jann Heaphy 60 $0.00Jonah Deines

Day Drinkn Bower Trading Inc 0 $0.00Tim Stryker

Class Total $1246.40Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
MR Connerey Barlow Livestock 74 $710.16Duce Barlow

Panolas Spot Trout Creek Ranch 71 $443.85Robert Keith

Betty Bama Barlow Livestock 71 $443.85Glenn Barlow

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 70 $88.77Billie Jo Norsworthy

Bet Shes Dualin Pat Wyse 70 $88.77Pat Wyse

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 69 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

Docs Shinning Rose Taylor Cordingly 69 $0.00Taylor Cordingly

Lenas Pepto Blue Krazy Creek Ranch 68 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Xreyvision Jann Parker 65 $0.00Jann Parker

Day Drinkn Bower Trading Inc 62 $0.00James Bower

Smore Sugar Bruce & Debborah Keller 60 $0.00Deborah Keller

Boonsmate Jim & Michelle Van Dyke 0 $0.00Michelle Van Dyke
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Shootn At The Moon Ellie Rome 0 $0.00Ellie Rome

Class Total $1775.40Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 72 $289.80Shaun Strickland

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 70 $193.20Lori Crowell

Spook Somebody Edie Holmes 69 $0.00Edie Holmes

Molly Bo Lena Sharon Waggoner 69 $0.00Presley Anderson

CD Linda Alexis Von Gontard 67 $0.00Alexis Von Gontard

Hill 47 Roy Oliver 60 $0.00Roy Oliver

Reys War Badger Deborah Bird 60 $0.00Deborah Bird

Class Total $483.00Total Class Entries
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